

Date: 22nd July, 2023

To, The Manager, Listing & Compliance, BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001	To, Listing Department, National Stock Exchange of India Limited, C-1, G-Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051
Ref: Scrip Code - 540393	Ref: Scrip Symbol - SMLT

Subject: Newspaper Advertisement - Disclosure under Regulation 30 and Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("SEBI Listing Regulations")

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 30 read with Schedule III Part A Para A and Regulation 47 of SEBI Listing Regulations, we enclose copies of newspaper advertisement published in following newspapers, regarding record date, book closure date and e-voting information for 28th Annual General Meeting of the Company, in compliance with Section 108 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 20 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014, as amended from time to time, Regulation 44 of the SEBI Listing Regulations and the Secretarial Standards of General Meetings issued by the Institute of Company Secretaries of India.

1. Financial Express (National Daily newspaper - English Edition), on 22nd July, 2023.
2. Shram Bindu (Regional Daily newspaper - Hindi Edition), on 22nd July, 2023.

The extract of the newspaper advertisement is annexed herewith for reference.

Kindly take the same on your record.

Yours' Faithfully,

For, **Sarthak Metals Limited**

Pratik Jain
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

GACM TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

(Formerly known as Stampede Capital Limited)

REGISTERED OFFICE: KURA Towers, 10th Floor, D. No. 1-11-254 & 1-11-255 S.P. Road, Begumpet, Hyderabad-500016, Telangana, India.
CIN: L67120TG1995PLC020170

WEBSITE: https://www.stampdecap.com/ EMAIL ID: cs@stampdecap.com, CONTACT: 040-69086900/84

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023, ON STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED BASIS

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1.	Total Revenue from operations	181.17	342.25	113.87	963.82	187.67	362.05	113.87	1044.40
2.	Total expenses	158.45	323.85	256.06	1,085.45	164.14	335.10	266.70	1,160.71
3.	Profit / (Loss) from operations before exceptional, extra-ordinary items and tax	22.72	18.40	(142.19)	(121.63)	23.53	26.95	(152.83)	(116.31)
4.	Exceptional item	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
5.	Extraordinary items	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
6.	Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after exceptional and extra-ordinary items but before tax	22.72	18.40	(142.19)	(121.63)	23.53	26.95	(152.83)	(116.31)
7.	Tax expense	-	-	-	-	0.40	1.38	-	1.38
8.	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	22.72	18.40	(142.19)	(121.63)	23.13	25.57	(152.83)	(117.69)
9.	Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
10.	Total Other comprehensive income	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
11.	Total comprehensive income	22.72	18.40	(142.19)	(121.63)	23.13	25.57	(152.83)	(117.69)
12.	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of Rs. 1/- each per share)	3993.96	2870.60	2862.64	2870.60	3993.96	2870.60	2862.64	2870.60
13.	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet of the previous accounting year	-	-	-	(3,540.04)	-	-	-	(3,531.99)
14.	Earnings Per Share (Before and After extraordinary items)								
	A. Basic	0.0057	0.00641	-0.050	-0.04237	0.0058	-0.0089	-0.053	-0.0410
	B. Diluted	0.0057	0.00642	-0.050	-0.04244	0.0058	-0.0089	-0.053	-0.0411

The above financial results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2023 are available on the stock exchange websites, i.e., www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.stampdecap.com

For and on behalf of GACM Technologies Limited (Formerly known as Stampede Capital Limited)

Sd/-
Abhishek Jain
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer
M. No.: A62027Date: July 22, 2023
Place: Hyderabad

FIEM INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Office: D-5, Mansarovar Garden, New Delhi-110015 (INDIA)
Tel: +91-11-25101002/03/04/05 E-Mail: investor@fiemindustries.com
Website: www.fiemindustries.com CIN: L36999DL1989PLC034928

PUBLIC NOTICE FOR ISSUE OF DUPLICATE SHARES

Members of general public and existing shareholders of the Company are hereby informed that following original share certificates have been reported lost/misplaced and the registered holders thereof/claimants thereto have requested the Company for issuance of duplicate shares in dematerialized form in lieu of lost share certificates(s):

Folio No.	Name of Shareholder	Certificate No.	Distinctive No. [From - To]	No. of Shares
0000133	SL Corporation	391	11856175 - 11884190	26016
0000133	SL Corporation	392	11884191 - 11962225	73035
				104051

Any person(s) who has/have any claim(s) in respect of the aforesaid shares should lodge the claim in writing with us at the above address within 15 days from the publication hereof. Thereafter, the Company will not be liable to entertain any claim in respect of the said shares and shall proceed to issue the duplicate share in dematerialized form as per the applicable legal provisions.

For FIEM Industries Ltd.
Sd/-
Arvind K. Chauhan
Company SecretaryDate: 22.07.2023
Place: Rai, Haryana

financialexpress.com

SARTHAK METALS LIMITED

Corporate Identity Number : L51102CT1995PLC009772

Registered Office : B.B.C Colony, G. E. Road, Khursipar, Bhalai - 490011, Chhattisgarh, India

Website : www.sarthakmetals.com E-mail: cs@sarthakmetals.com

Contact No. - 91-9303773708

NOTICE OF THE 28TH ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING, E-VOTING, RECORD DATE AND BOOK CLOSURE

NOTICE is hereby given that the 28th Annual General Meeting ('AGM') of the Company will be held on Monday, August 21, 2023 at 12:00 pm (IST) at the Hotel Ashish International, G.E. Road, Bhalai Powerhouse, Chhattisgarh - 490011 to transact the business, as set out in the Notice of the AGM which is being circulated for convening the AGM.

In accordance with Circular Numbers SEBI/HO/CFD/CMD1/CIR/P/2020/79, SEBI/HO/CFD/CMD2/CIR/P/2021/11 and SEBI/HO/CFD/CMD2/CIR/P/2022/62 dated May 12, 2020, January 15, 2021, May 13, 2022 and 28th December, 2022 respectively issued by Securities Exchange Board of India (collectively referred to as "SEBI Circulars"), the Company on July 21, 2023 has sent the Notice of the AGM along with the Annual Report 2022-23 by electronic mode to those Members whose e-mail addresses are registered with the Company/Depositories. Physical copies of the Notice of the AGM along with the Annual Report 2022-23 is also being sent voluntarily to those members whose e-mail addresses are not registered. Annual Report 2022-23 is also available on the website of the Company at www.sarthakmetals.com, BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com, National Stock Exchange of India Limited at www.nseindia.com and https://vote.bigshareonline.com.

REMOTE E-VOTING

In compliance with the provisions of Section 108 of the Act read with Rule 20 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 and Regulation 44 of the Listing Regulations, the Members are provided with the facility to cast their vote electronically on all resolutions set forth in the Notice of AGM during the remote e-voting period through the electronic voting platform provided by Bigshare Services Private Limited.

Members have the option to cast their vote using the remote e-voting facility prior to AGM or during the AGM through ballot paper. Detailed procedure for remote e-voting is provided in the Notice of the AGM.

Members may cast their votes remotely on the dates mentioned herein below (remote e-voting). The Company has engaged the services of Bigshare Services Private Limited as the agency to provide e-voting facility.

The remote e-voting facility will be available during the following voting period:

Commencement of e-Voting	From 9.00 a.m. (IST) on Friday, August 18, 2023
End of e-Voting	Upto 5.00 p.m. (IST) on Sunday, August 20, 2023

The remote e-voting will not be allowed beyond the aforesaid date and time and the remote e-voting module shall be forthwith disabled by Bigshare Services Private Limited upon expiry of the said period.

Members attending the AGM who have not cast votes by remote e-voting will be able to vote through ballot paper at the AGM.

A person whose names is recorded in the Register of Members as on the Cut-off date, that is, Monday, August 14, 2023 only shall be entitled to avail the facility of remote e-voting or for voting through ballot paper at the AGM.

The voting rights of the Members shall be in proportion to their share of the paid-up equity share capital of the Company as on Cut-off date.

Any person, who acquires shares of the Company and becomes a Member of the Company after the Notice has been sent electronically by the Company, and holds shares on the cut-off date, may obtain the login ID and password by sending a request to ivote@bigshareonline.com.

BOOK CLOSURE AND PAYMENT OF DIVIDEND

The Register of Members and the Share Transfer Books will remain closed from Thursday, August 10, 2023 - Monday, August 21, 2023 (both the days inclusive) pursuant to the provisions of Section 91 of the Companies Act.

The final dividend of Re. 1/- (Rupee One) per equity share of Rs 10/- each, as recommended by the Board of Directors of the Company for the Financial Year ended March 31, 2023 at their meeting held on May 26, 2023, if approved by the Members at their ensuing 28th AGM will be paid to the eligible Members on or after August 26, 2023. The Company has fixed Wednesday, August 09, 2023, as the 'Record Date' for determining entitlement of members to final dividend for FY 2022-23, if approved at the AGM. In the event the Company is unable to pay the dividend to any shareholder by electronic mode, due to non-registration of the bank account, the Company will dispatch the dividend warrant/demand draft/cheque to such shareholder, in due course.

In view of this:

- Members holding shares in the demat mode are requested to update their Bank accounts details with their respective Depository Participants (DPs); and
- Members holding shares in the physical form are requested to submit the name and bank account details of the first shareholder along with a cancelled cheque leaf with your name and bank account details and a duly self-attested copy of your PAN card, with the Bigshare Services Private Limited, Registrar and Transfer Agent ('RTA') of the Company. In case the cancelled cheque leaf does not bear your name, please attach a copy of the bank pass-book statement, duly self-attested.

REGISTRATION OF E-MAIL ADDRESSES

Members who have not yet registered their e-mail addresses are requested to register their email addresses. Members holding shares in demat form are requested to update the same with their Depository Participant and to RTA for Members holding shares in physical form.

In case shareholders' investor have any queries regarding E-voting, you may refer the Frequently Asked Questions ('FAQs') and i-Vote e-Voting module available at https://vote.bigshareonline.com, under download section or you can email us to ivote@bigshareonline.com or call us at: 1800 22 54 22.

Members are requested to carefully read all the notes set out in the Notice of the 28th AGM and instructions for manner of casting vote through remote e-voting.

For Sarthak Metals Limited

Sd/-
Pratik Jain
Company Secretary
Place : Bhalai, Chhattisgarh
Date : 21st July, 2023

HMT LIMITED

HMT Bhavan, No. 59, Bellary Road, Bangalore 560 032.

CIN:L29230KA1953GOI000748

EXTRACT OF THE AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2023

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl.No.	Particulars	Three months ended			Year Ended	
		31.03.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022
		Audited*	Unaudited	Audited	Audited*	Audited
1	Total income from Continuing Operations	3210	2850	3557	9997	8175
2	Net profit/ (loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional items)	(1107)	1273	2236	1491	3835
3	Net profit/ (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(1107)	1273	2236	1491	3835
4	Net profit/ (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(1892)	1273	2237	706	3836
5	Net Profit/(Loss) from Discontinued Operations	-	-	-	-	-
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit for the period and other comprehensive income (net of tax))	(1941)	1296	2455	727	3953
7	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	35560	35560	35560	35560	35560
8	Other Equity	-	-	-	7833	7106
9	Earnings Per Share from continuing operations (face value of Rs.10/- each)					
	Basic :	(0.53)	0.36	0.63	0.20	1.08
	Diluted :	(0.53)	0.36	0.63	0.20	1.08
	Earnings Per Share from discontinued operations (face value of Rs.10/- each)					
	Basic :	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Diluted :	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

EXTRACT OF THE CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2023

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Three months ended			Year Ended	
		31.03.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022
		Audited*	Unaudited	Audited	Audited*	Audited
1	Total income from Continuing Operations	12957	5258	9839	25845	22246
2	Net profit/ (loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional items)	(2670)	(2106)	(4188)	(11763)	(14504)
3	Net profit/ (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(2587)	(2106)	(4188)	(11680)	(14504)
4	Net profit/ (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(3382)	(2106)	(4194)	(12475)	(14510)
5	Net Profit/(Loss) from Discontinued Operations	26	116	67757	185	67780
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit for the period and other comprehensive income (net of tax))	(3463)	(1958)	63789	(12298)	53409
7	Profit/(Loss) for the year attributable to :					
	Equity holder of the parent	(3356)	(1990)	63512	(12290)	53219
	Non-Controlling Interest	-	-	51	-	51
8	Other Comprehensive Income attributable to :					
	Equity holder of the parent	(107)	32	226	(8)	139
	Non-Controlling Interest	-	-	-	-	-
9	Total Other Comprehensive income for the year attributable to :					
	Equity holder of the parent	(3463)	(1958)	63738	(12298)	53358
	Non-Controlling Interest	-	-	51	-	51
10	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs.10/- each)	35560	35560	35560	35560	35560
11	Other Equity	-	-	-	(465874)	(453576)
12	Earnings Per Share from continuing operations (face value of Rs.10/- each)					
	Basic :	(0.95)	(0.59)	(1.18)	(3.51)	(4.08)
	Diluted :	(0.95)	(0.59)	(1.18)	(3.51)	(4.08)
	Earnings Per Share from discontinued operations (face value of Rs.10/- each)					
	Basic :	0.01	0.03	19.05	0.05	19.05
	Diluted :	0.01	0.03	19.05	0.05	19.05

Note : 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchange of www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.hmtindia.com
2. Figures of previous year have been regrouped wherever necessary.
* Subject to C & AG reviewPlace : Bangalore
Date : July 20, 2023

360 ONE WAM LIMITED (Formerly known as IIFL Wealth Management Limited)

CIN: L74140MH2008PLC177884

Regd. Office: 360 ONE Centre, Kamala City, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013.

Tel: (91-22) 4876 5600 | Fax: (91-22) 4646 4706

Email id: secretarial@360.one | Website: www.360.one

360
ONE

Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2023

₹ in Crore

Particulars	Quarter ended			
	June 30, 2023 Unaudited	March 31, 2023 Unaudited	June 30, 2022 Unaudited	March 31, 2023 Audited
Total Income from Operations	588.96	479.91	471.12	1,974.66
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	223.87	200.08	201.44	850.29
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) attributable to owners of the Company	223.87	200.08	201.44	850.29
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) attributable to owners of the Company	183.76	155.45	156.58	657.93
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] attributable to owners of the Company	181.45	155.14	159.94	667.86
Paid up Equity Share Capital	35.70	35.61	17.75	35.61
Other equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year (including Securities Premium Account)	-	-	-	3,086.34
Network (as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-	3126.44
Earnings Per Share (Face Value of ₹ 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
Basic (in ₹)	5.15	4.37	4.41	18.51
Diluted (in ₹)	5.05	4.26	4.35	18.12

Notes:

- The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board at its meeting held on July 20, 2023.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter ended financial results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 and 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter ended financial results are available on the stock exchange websites viz. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.360.one.
- The disclosures mentioned in Regulation 52(4) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, have been made to stock exchanges and is available on www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.360.one.
- The Key data relating to standalone financial results of 360 ONE WAM LIMITED:

₹ in Crore

Particulars	Quarter ended			
	June 30, 2023 Unaudited	March 31, 2023 Unaudited	June 30, 2022 Unaudited & Restated	March 31, 2023 Audited
Total Income from operations	23.16	10.15	14.82	111.97
Net Profit/(Loss) Before Tax	115.99	103.76	31.78	515.67
Net Profit/(Loss) After Tax	115.77	94.41	31.53	495.85
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	115.70	94.12	31.70	495.79
Outstanding Debt	648.28	1,230.52	867.50	1,230.52
Debt Equity Ratio (number of times)	0.28	0.52	0.38	0.52
Capital Redemption Reserve	Not applicable	Not applicable	Not applicable	Not applicable
Debtenture Redemption Reserve	Not applicable	Not applicable	Not applicable	Not applicable
Debt service coverage ratio (annualised- number of times)	0.84	0.40	0.20	0.45
Interest service coverage ratio (number of times)	7.56	6.94	3.75	9.65

5. The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2023, are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the year ended March 31, 2

